
COMMODITY DATE 

ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL ONION 485 671 1,189 167 206 25-11-2025

GUJARAT CHOTILA APMC COTTON 6,500 7,150 7,175 884 884 25-11-2025

GUJARAT RAJKOT COTTON 5,655 7,250 7,500 75 242 25-11-2025

GUJARAT WANKANER APMC COTTON 6,555 6,637 6,637 148 148 25-11-2025

GUJARAT JASDAN COTTON 6,850 7,195 7,250 99 99 25-11-2025

GUJARAT UNAVA APMC COTTON 6,500 7,590 7,590 93 93 25-11-2025

GUJARAT MORBI COTTON 7,150 7,355 7,645 37 48 25-11-2025

GUJARAT AMRELI COTTON 5,475 5,475 7,210 38 38 25-11-2025

GUJARAT DHORAJI COTTON 7,000 7,080 7,105 38 38 25-11-2025

GUJARAT PAVI-JETPUR COTTON 6,120 6,140 6,200 23 23 25-11-2025

HARYANA FATEHABAD COTTON 4,450 7,804 7,860 1,470 1,598 25-11-2025

HARYANA BHATTU KALAN APMC COTTON 7,703 7,781 7,860 1,757 1,110 25-11-2025

HARYANA GOHANA COTTON 5,900 7,151 7,501 0 1,105 25-11-2025

HARYANA UCHANA COTTON 4,675 5,780 7,045 762 749 25-11-2025

HARYANA NARWANA COTTON 4,350 5,800 6,825 383 383 25-11-2025

HARYANA BARWALA HISAR COTTON 6,550 6,550 6,800 3 33 25-11-2025

HARYANA SIRSA COTTON 6,400 6,710 6,710 24 24 25-11-2025

HARYANA DING COTTON 4,980 6,000 6,401 17 21 25-11-2025

HARYANA KALAYAT COTTON 3,465 3,495 5,000 8 15 25-11-2025

HARYANA LOHARU COTTON 7,835 7,835 7,835 9 9 25-11-2025

ODISHA GUNUPUR COTTON 6,500 6,500 6,500 561 561 25-11-2025

TELANGANA PEDDAPALLI COTTON 5,861 7,011 7,015 698 748 25-11-2025

TELANGANA MAHABUBABAD COTTON 2,100 5,783 6,969 369 588 25-11-2025

TELANGANA ENKOOR COTTON 5,000 5,400 6,600 301 301 25-11-2025

TELANGANA GAJWEL COTTON 6,920 6,980 7,010 30 31 25-11-2025

TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR COTTON 6,409 6,429 6,429 8 12 25-11-2025

PUNJAB GIDDERBAHA COTTON 6,200 6,950 7,828 260 271 25-11-2025
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